﻿
Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re

VSG Vector signal generator
26
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Wireless Connectivity Tester R&S®CMW270 1201.0002K75
R&S®CMW270 Basic Assembly, mainframe, 70 MHz to 3.3 GHz R&S®CMW-PS272 1202.9303.02
R&S®CMW270 Front Panel without Display/Keypad, H600C R&S®CMW-S600C 1201.0102.04
R&S®CMW270 Front Panel with Display/Keypad, H600D R&S®CMW-S600D 1201.0102.05
RF Frontend, basic functionality, H590A R&S®CMW-S590A 1202.5108.02
Baseband Interconnection, fixed link, H550A R&S®CMW-S550A 1202.4801.02
Baseband Interconnection, flexible link, H550B R&S®CMW-S550B 1202.4801.03
Extended Frequency Range, 3.3 GHz to 6 GHz, per TRX R&S®CMW-KB036 1203.0851.02
Hardware options
Baseband Generator, H110A R&S®CMW-B110A 1202.5508.02
Extra Baseband Measurement Unit, H100A R&S®CMW-B100A 1202.8607.02
Signaling Unit Universal (SUU), H200A R&S®CMW-B200A 1202.6104.02
WiMAX™ Signaling Module, H270A R&S®CMW-B270A 1202.6504.02
OCXO, basic stability, H690A R&S®CMW-B690A 1202.5908.02
OCXO, high stability, H690B R&S®CMW-B690B 1202.6004.02
IEEE Bus Interface, single-port, H612A R&S®CMW-B612A 1202.5608.02
IEEE Bus Interface, dual-port, H612B R&S®CMW-B612B 1202.5708.02
Option Carrier, H660A R&S®CMW-B660 1202.7000.02
Ethernet Switch, H661A R&S®CMW-B661 1202.7100.02
Digital Video Interface (DVI), H620A R&S®CMW-B620A 1202.5808.02
4 Digital I/Q Interfaces, ports 1 to 4, H510A R&S®CMW-B510 1202.8007.02
Extra RF Converter (TRX), H570B R&S®CMW-B570B 1202.8659.02
Extra RF Frontend, basic functionality, H590A R&S®CMW-B590A 1202.8707.02
Software options
WiMAX™ IEEE 802.16e, TX measurement R&S®CMW-KM700 1202.6604.02
WiMAX™ IEEE 802.16e, advanced TX measurement R&S®CMW-KM701 1202.6610.02
WiMAX™ IEEE 802.16e, basic signaling R&S®CMW-KS700 1202.6704.02
WiMAX™ IEEE 802.16e, advanced signaling R&S®CMW-KS701 1202.6710.02
WiMAX™ IEEE 802.16e, MIMO 2x2, generic signaling R&S®CMW-KS702 1202.6640.02
WiMAX™ IEEE 802.16e, message analyzer, online R&S®CMW-KT700 1202.6804.02
WiMAX™ IEEE 802.16e, enable R&S®WinIQSIM2™ waveforms for ARB R&S®CMW-KW700 1203.1358.02
WiMAX™ IEEE 802.16e, enable IPv4 data interface R&S®CMW-KA700 1202.6904.02
FFT Spectrum Analyzer R&S®CMW-KM010 1203.5953.02
Enable R&S®WinIQSIM2™ Waveforms, additive white Gaussian noise
(AWGN)
R&S®CMW-KW010 1204.9000.02
TX Measurement, I/Q versus slot R&S®CMW-KM011 1203.0800.02
TX Measurement, R&S®Multi-Evaluation List mode (MELM) R&S®CMW-KM012 1203.4457.02
WLAN IEEE 802.11a/b/g, TX measurement R&S®CMW-KM650 1203.1658.02
WLAN IEEE 802.11n SISO, TX measurement R&S®CMW-KM651 1203.9159.02
WLAN IEEE 802.11a/b/g, enable R&S®WinIQSIM2™ waveforms for ARB R&S®CMW-KW650 1203.1258.02
WLAN IEEE 802.11n, enable R&S®WinIQSIM2™ waveforms for ARB R&S®CMW-KW651 1203.9259.02
Bluetooth® BR/EDR, TX measurement R&S®CMW-KM610 1203.6350.02
Bluetooth® BR EDR, enable R&S®WinIQSIM2™ waveforms for ARB R&S®CMW-KW610 1203.6408.02
FM Stereo, TX measurement R&S®CMW-KM645 1204.8804.02
Waveforms, FM Stereo R&S®CMW-KV645 1204.8956.02
GPS, enable R&S®WinIQSIM2™ waveforms for ARB R&S®CMW-KW620 1203.6008.02